
cherry slice

ANALYSIS SUMMARY

	Quantity per Servin	Quantity per 100g
Protein (g)	4.49g	3.35g
Total fat (g)	43.08g	32.15g

NUTRITION INFORMATION PANEL

NUTRITION INFORMATION		
Serving size: 134g		
	Average Quantity per Serving	Average Quantity per 100g
Energy	2720kJ (651Cal)	2030kJ (485Cal)
Protein	4.5g	3.4g
Fat, Total	43.1g	32.1g
- Saturated	31.6g	23.6g
Carbohydrate	61.6g	46.0g
- Sugars	?	?
Sodium	59mg	44mg

INGREDIENT LIST

Ingredients: Ebony Chocolate, Coconut (Coconut (99.9%), Sodium Metabisulphite), Condence Milk (Condense Milk), Cherry Glazed (Red Cherry Glazed), Vegetable Butter (Vegetable Oils And Fats [80%] (Fats (Palm, Coconutand Palmkernel In Varying Proportions), Partlyhydrogenated Fats (Palm), Oils (Soybean Andsunflower And Rapeseed And Maize In Varyingproportions), Partly Hydrogenated Oils (Soybean)), Water, Butter, Salt (0, 6%), Emulsifiers (E471, E322 Soy Lecithin), Preservative (E202), Acidityregulator (E330), Flavourings, Colours (Betacarotene)), Glucose (Glucose Syrup), Golden Syrup (Cane Sugar Syrup), Vegetable Oil (Soyabean Oil, Antioxidants (E319), Antifoam (E900) Added), Colour (Colour (124)).

ALLERGENS

	Presence
Royal jelly	No
Bee pollen	No
Propolis	No
Wheat	No
Wheat products	No
Rye	No
Rye products	No
Barley	No
Barley products	No
Oats	No
Oat products	No
Spelt	No
Spelt products	No
Crustacea	No
Crustacea products	No
Egg	No
Egg products	No
Fish	No
Fish products	No
Milk	Yes
Milk products	Yes
Peanuts	No
Peanut products	No
Soybean	Yes
Soybean products	Yes
Tree nuts	No
Tree nut products	No
Sesame seeds	No
Sesame seed products	No
Lupin	No
Added sulphites>10mg/kg	Yes